
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;
Party Role= Secured party;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201712290004
62660

12/29/2017
08:24:52

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FPA WC
INVERNESS
LLC

Instr
#:20130531000
223410

Other:SEE
INST

201009160003
03730

09/16/2010
11:59:22

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GREYSTONE
SERVICING
CORPORATIO
N INC

Instr
#:20090312000
089800

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201009160003
03740

09/16/2010
11:59:23

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MATURE
OPTIONS
ELDERCARE
INC

Instr
#:20090312000
089810

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


