Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201712290004 62660	12/29/2017 08:24:52	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FPA WC INVERNESS LLC					Instr #:20130531000 223410	Other:SEE INST
201009160003 03730	09/16/2010 11:59:22	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GREYSTONE SERVICING CORPORATIO N INC					Instr #:20090312000 089800	Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201009160003 03740	09/16/2010 11:59:23	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MATURE OPTIONS ELDERCARE INC					Instr #:20090312000 089810	Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST